
1 13 Ambuila Juan (S) 3 5 5 13 0.60
1 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) 3 6 4 13 0.60
3 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) 2 1 4 7 0.40
3 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) 2 4 4 10 0.40
3 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) 2 5 2 9 0.40
- 2 Garcia Jose (L) - - - -
- 4 Vinasco Julian (S) - - - -
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 15 Ruiz Victor (L) - - - -
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - - -
- 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) - 1 2 3
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) - 2 1 3
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 26 22 60 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) 33 9 12 54 61.11
2 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) 9 5 10 24 37.50
- 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) 7 3 3 13
- 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) 6 - 5 11
- 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) 8 - 3 11
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) 4 - 1 5
- 13 Ambuila Juan (S) 2 - 1 3
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) 1 1 - 2
- 2 Garcia Jose (L) - - - -
- 4 Vinasco Julian (S) - - - -
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 15 Ruiz Victor (L) - - - -
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 70 18 35 123 56.91


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

COL • Colombia

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 2.00001/08/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 21:46  End: 0:31  Total: 2:45
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1 15 Ruiz Victor (L) 8 2 1 11 1.60
2 2 Garcia Jose (L) 7 2 2 11 1.40
3 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) 6 8 2 16 1.20
4 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) 3 4 1 8 0.60
5 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) 2 3 3 8 0.40
6 4 Vinasco Julian (S) 1 - - 1 0.20
6 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) 1 3 2 6 0.20
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - - -
- 13 Ambuila Juan (S) - 3 1 4
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) - 2 - 2
- 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) - 1 - 1
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 29 12 69 5.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 11 42

1 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) 2 5 12 19 0.40
2 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) 1 1 14 16 0.20
2 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) 1 2 13 16 0.20
2 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) 1 10 11 22 0.20
- 2 Garcia Jose (L) - - - -
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 15 Ruiz Victor (L) - - - -
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) - - 4 4
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - - -
- 13 Ambuila Juan (S) - 2 20 22
- 4 Vinasco Julian (S) - 1 3 4
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) - 1 3 4
- 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 25 87 117 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 2.00001/08/2018
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Coliseo Humberto Perea
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1 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) 32 3 17 52 55.77
- 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) 9 2 8 19
- 2 Garcia Jose (L) 11 3 4 18
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) 4 - 4 8
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) 2 - 1 3
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - 2 2
- 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) 1 - - 1
- 4 Vinasco Julian (S) - - - -
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 13 Ambuila Juan (S) - - - -
- 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 15 Ruiz Victor (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 8 36 103 49.51


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 13 Ambuila Juan (S) 19 2 94 115 3.80
- 1 Jimenez Ronald (WS) - - 1 1
- 2 Garcia Jose (L) - - 1 1
- 3 Adonis Herrera (WS) - - 1 1
- 4 Vinasco Julian (S) - - 1 1
- 5 Mendoza Renzo (MB) - - - -
- 6 Machacon Humberto (WS) - - - -
- 7 Agamez Liberman (OP) - - 2 2
- 8 Mejia Leandro (MB) - - - -
- 10 Larrahondo Gustavo (OP) - - - -
- 14 Carabali Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 15 Ruiz Victor (L) - - - -
- 17 Alomia Carlos (WS) - - - -
- 18 Renteria David (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 2 100 121 3.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
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18 2.00001/08/2018
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Coliseo Humberto Perea
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VIS, version 2.0 (Build 3, 16 pools), © 1992-2017 FIVB 02/08/2018  00:48 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

XXIII Juegos Centro Americanos y del Caribe 2018
Semifinals



1 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) 6 3 4 13 1.20
2 9 Osoria Livan (MB) 4 7 4 15 0.80
3 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 3 6 4 13 0.60
4 14 Goide Adrian (S) 1 2 1 4 0.20
4 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) 1 11 4 16 0.20
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - - - -
- 7 Garcia Yonder (L) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 13 Romero Jose (OP) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) - 2 3 5
- 3 Yant Marlon (WS) - 4 3 7
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 36 23 74 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 24 5 4 33 72.73
2 3 Yant Marlon (WS) 17 6 10 33 51.52
- 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) 4 2 5 11
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) 6 4 1 11
- 9 Osoria Livan (MB) 5 - 1 6
- 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) 3 1 2 6
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) 1 - - 1
- 13 Romero Jose (OP) - 1 - 1
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - - - -
- 7 Garcia Yonder (L) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 14 Goide Adrian (S) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 19 23 102 58.82


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33
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1 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 6 5 7 18 1.20
1 7 Garcia Yonder (L) 6 5 3 14 1.20
3 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) 3 4 6 13 0.60
3 3 Yant Marlon (WS) 3 3 1 7 0.60
5 9 Osoria Livan (MB) 2 1 3 6 0.40
6 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) 1 1 6 8 0.20
6 14 Goide Adrian (S) 1 4 9 14 0.20
6 13 Romero Jose (OP) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - 1 1
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - 1 1 2
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 28 38 89 4.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 7 37

1 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 2 4 17 23 0.40
1 9 Osoria Livan (MB) 2 4 12 18 0.40
3 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) 1 1 11 13 0.20
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - - 2 2
- 7 Garcia Yonder (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) - - 5 5
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 13 Romero Jose (OP) - - 1 1
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -
- 14 Goide Adrian (S) - 1 22 23
- 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) - 1 13 14
- 3 Yant Marlon (WS) - 4 8 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 15 91 111 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
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18 2.00001/08/2018
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1 7 Garcia Yonder (L) 10 - 7 17 58.82
2 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) 12 - 12 24 50.00
3 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 15 1 17 33 42.42
- 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - - - -
- 9 Osoria Livan (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 13 Romero Jose (OP) - - - -
- 14 Goide Adrian (S) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -
- 3 Yant Marlon (WS) 1 2 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 3 39 81 44.44


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Goide Adrian (S) 24 - 67 91 4.80
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 2 Mergarejo Osniel (WS) - - - -
- 3 Yant Marlon (WS) - - 1 1
- 4 Jimenez Javier (WS) - - - -
- 5 Concepcion Javier (MB) - - 3 3
- 7 Garcia Yonder (L) - - 4 4
- 9 Osoria Livan (MB) - - 3 3
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel (OP) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan (S) - - - -
- 13 Romero Jose (OP) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) - - 1 1
- 19 Salazar Lionnis (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 - 79 103 4.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

COL
CUB 2

3 20

25

25

11

20

25

30

28

23

21

118

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:33 0:25 0:39 0:31 2:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
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